



**State of Oklahoma  
Department of Central Services  
Construction & Properties Division**

**BID TABU**

<b>Project Name:</b>	Sallisaw Creek Site 26 Watershed Rehabilitation	<b>DCS Project #:</b>
<b>Project Location:</b>	Adair County, OK	<b>Bid Date:</b>
<b>Using Agency:</b>	Oklahoma Conservation Commission	Project Manager:

<b>Bidder's Name</b>	Total Investment Co.	Silver Spur Construction Co.	Wynn Con
<b>City, State</b>	Guthrie, OK	Haskell, OK	C
<b>Notes</b>			
	Bid Security x Affidavits x	Bid Security X Affidavits X	Bid Security X
	Days 385 Addendums 1	Days 385 Addendums 1	Days 385

**Unit Prices**

Item Number	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit
1	Job	\$222,823.45	\$222,823.45	Job		\$371,000.00	Job	
2	Job		\$35,075.00	Job		\$26,500.00	Job	
3	Job		\$48,740.31	Job		\$15,900.00	Job	
4	9	\$1,450.00	\$13,050.00	9	\$1,272.00	\$11,448.00	9	\$1,
5	9	\$975.00	\$8,775.00	9	\$1,060.00	\$9,540.00	9	\$2,
6	Job		\$31,625.00	Job		\$79,500.00	Job	
7	Job		\$89,256.17	Job		\$106,000.00	Job	
8	86,435	\$4.31	\$372,534.85	86,435	\$4.77	\$412,294.95	86,435	
9	82,191	\$4.89	\$401,913.99	82,191	\$4.08	\$335,339.28	82,191	
10	542	\$91.91	\$49,815.22	542	\$63.60	\$34,471.20	542	
11	5	\$91.49	\$457.45	5	\$63.60	\$318.00	5	
12	11,882	\$1.61	\$19,130.02	11,882	\$1.06	\$12,594.92	11,882	
13	Job		\$21,106.96	Job		\$10,600.00	Job	
14	217.1	\$1,173.72	\$254,814.61	217.1	\$689.00	\$149,581.90	217.1	\$
15	426	\$555.15	\$236,493.90	426	\$371.00	\$158,046.00	426	\$
16	236	\$419.10	\$98,907.60	236	\$371.00	\$87,556.00	236	\$
17	104,210	\$1.32	\$137,557.20	104,210	\$1.34	\$139,641.40	104,210	
18	7558	\$141.00	\$1,065,678.00	7558	\$159.00	\$1,201,722.00	7558	\$
19	1,134	\$166.78	\$189,128.52	1,134	\$169.60	\$192,326.40	1,134	\$
20	416	\$835.53	\$347,580.48	416	\$689.00	\$286,624.00	416	\$
21	40	\$154.17	\$6,166.80	40	\$159.00	\$6,360.00	40	\$
22	367	\$77.15	\$28,314.05	367	\$79.50	\$29,176.50	367	
23	98	\$83.86	\$8,218.28	98	\$79.50	\$7,791.00	98	
24	1	\$17,928.62	\$17,928.62	1	\$15,370.00	\$15,370.00	1	\$18,
25	Job		\$32,182.75	Job		\$29,150.00	Job	
26	91	\$34.50	\$3,139.50	91	\$31.80	\$2,893.80	91	
27	340	\$7.48	\$2,543.20	340	\$8.48	\$2,883.20	340	
28	Job		\$92,575.00	Job		\$212,000.00	Job	
29	23	\$2,504.27	\$57,598.21	23	\$2,650.00	\$60,950.00	23	\$2,
30	job		\$23,621.64	job		\$27,030.00	job	
31	340	\$71.54	\$24,323.60	340	\$63.60	\$21,624.00	340	
<b>Total Bid Prices</b>			\$3,941,075.38			\$4,056,232.55		

<b>Bidder's Name</b>	Earth Builders				T. McDonald Construction				Beavers	
<b>City, State</b>	Decatur, TX				Eufaula, OK				A	
<b>Notes</b>										
	Bid Security	X	Affidavits	X	Bid Security	X	Affidavits	X	Bid Security	X
	Days	385	Addendums	1	Days	385	Addendums	1	Days	385
<b>Item Number</b>	<b>Est. Qty.</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>Est. Qty.</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>Est. Qty.</b>	<b>Unit</b>
1	Job		\$65,000.00		Job		\$75,000.00		Job	
2	Job		\$70,000.00		Job		\$50,000.00		Job	
3	Job		\$15,000.00		Job		\$35,000.00		Job	
4	9	\$525.00	\$4,725.00		9	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00		9	\$1,
5	9	\$825.00	\$7,425.00		9	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00		9	\$1,
6	Job		\$25,000.00		Job		\$50,000.00		Job	
7	Job		\$55,000.00		Job		\$73,000.00		Job	
8	86,435	\$8.00	\$691,480.00		86,435	\$7.20	\$622,332.00		86,435	
9	82,191	\$7.25	\$595,884.75		82,191	\$8.50	\$698,623.50		82,191	
10	542	\$50.00	\$27,100.00		542	\$75.00	\$40,650.00		542	
11	5	\$50.00	\$250.00		5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00		5	
12	11,882	\$1.40	\$16,634.80		11,882	\$2.90	\$34,457.80		11,882	
13	Job		\$15,000.00		Job		\$20,000.00		Job	
14	217.1	\$1,400.00	\$303,940.00		217.1	\$700.00	\$151,970.00		217.1	\$
15	426	\$500.00	\$213,000.00		426	\$350.00	\$149,100.00		426	\$
16	236	\$400.00	\$94,400.00		236	\$300.00	\$70,800.00		236	\$
17	104,210	\$1.00	\$104,210.00		104,210	\$1.40	\$145,894.00		104,210	
18	7558	\$125.00	\$944,750.00		7558	\$180.00	\$1,360,440.00		7558	\$
19	1,134	\$130.00	\$147,420.00		1,134	\$165.00	\$187,110.00		1,134	\$
20	416	\$726.00	\$302,016.00		416	\$920.00	\$382,720.00		416	\$
21	40	\$100.00	\$4,000.00		40	\$175.00	\$7,000.00		40	\$
22	367	\$70.00	\$25,690.00		367	\$48.00	\$17,616.00		367	
23	98	\$50.00	\$4,900.00		98	\$45.00	\$4,410.00		98	
24	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00		1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00		1	\$25,
25	Job		\$35,000.00		Job		\$30,000.00		Job	
26	91	\$37.00	\$3,367.00		91	\$65.00	\$5,915.00		91	
27	340	\$8.00	\$2,720.00		340	\$7.00	\$2,380.00		340	
28	Job		\$125,000.00		Job		\$120,000.00		Job	
29	23	\$1,400.00	\$32,200.00		23	\$200.00	\$4,600.00		23	\$1,
30	job		\$8,000.00		job		\$30,000.00		job	
31	340	\$40.00	\$13,600.00		340	\$60.00	\$20,400.00		340	
<b>Total Bid Prices</b>				\$3,964,212.55			\$4,426,918.30			

<b>Bidder's Name</b>									
<b>City, State</b>									
<b>Notes</b>									
	Bid Security		Affidavits		Bid Security		Affidavits		Bid Security
	Days	385	Addendums		Days	385	Addendums		Days
<b>Item Number</b>	<b>Est. Qty.</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Totals</b>	<b>Est. Qty.</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Totals</b>	<b>Est. Qty.</b>	<b>Unit</b>	
1	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
2	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
3	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
4	9		\$0.00	9		\$0.00	9		
5	9		\$0.00	9		\$0.00	9		
6	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
7	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
8	86,435		\$0.00	86,435		\$0.00	86,435		
9	82,191		\$0.00	82,191		\$0.00	82,191		
10	542		\$0.00	542		\$0.00	542		
11	5		\$0.00	5		\$0.00	5		
12	11,882		\$0.00	11,882		\$0.00	11,882		
13	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
14	217.1		\$0.00	217.1		\$0.00	217.1		
15	426		\$0.00	426		\$0.00	426		
16	236		\$0.00	236		\$0.00	236		
17	104,210		\$0.00	104,210		\$0.00	104,210		
18	7558		\$0.00	7558		\$0.00	7558		
19	1,134		\$0.00	1,134		\$0.00	1,134		
20	416		\$0.00	416		\$0.00	416		
21	40		\$0.00	40		\$0.00	40		
22	367		\$0.00	367		\$0.00	367		
23	98		\$0.00	98		\$0.00	98		
24	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		
25	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
26	91		\$0.00	91		\$0.00	91		
27	340		\$0.00	340		\$0.00	340		
28	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
29	23		\$0.00	23		\$0.00	23		
30	job		\$0.00	job		\$0.00	job		
31	340		\$0.00	340		\$0.00	340		
<b>Total Bid Prices</b>			\$0.00			\$0.00			

<b>Bidder's Name</b>									
<b>City, State</b>									
<b>Notes</b>									
		Bid Security		Affidavits		Bid Security		Affidavits	
		Days		385		Days		385	
		Addendums				Addendums			
		Days		385		Days		385	
Item Number	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Totals	Est. Qty.	Unit	
1	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
2	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
3	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
4	9		\$0.00	9		\$0.00	9		
5	9		\$0.00	9		\$0.00	9		
6	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
7	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
8	86,435		\$0.00	86,435		\$0.00	86,435		
9	82,191		\$0.00	82,191		\$0.00	82,191		
10	542		\$0.00	542		\$0.00	542		
11	5		\$0.00	5		\$0.00	5		
12	11,882		\$0.00	11,882		\$0.00	11,882		
13	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
14	217.1		\$0.00	217.1		\$0.00	217.1		
15	426		\$0.00	426		\$0.00	426		
16	236		\$0.00	236		\$0.00	236		
17	104,210		\$0.00	104,210		\$0.00	104,210		
18	7558		\$0.00	7558		\$0.00	7558		
19	1,134		\$0.00	1,134		\$0.00	1,134		
20	416		\$0.00	416		\$0.00	416		
21	40		\$0.00	40		\$0.00	40		
22	367		\$0.00	367		\$0.00	367		
23	98		\$0.00	98		\$0.00	98		
24	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00	1		
25	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
26	91		\$0.00	91		\$0.00	91		
27	340		\$0.00	340		\$0.00	340		
28	Job		\$0.00	Job		\$0.00	Job		
29	23		\$0.00	23		\$0.00	23		
30	job		\$0.00	job		\$0.00	job		
31	340		\$0.00	340		\$0.00	340		
<b>Total Bid Prices</b>			\$0.00			\$0.00			

**RELATION SHEET**

**12174**

**1/10/2012**

George Verstraete

Instruction Co., Inc.

OKC, OK

Affidavits	X
Addendums	1

Price	Totals
	\$50,000.00
	\$40,000.00
	\$8,700.00
300.00	\$11,700.00
400.00	\$21,600.00
	\$93,000.00
	\$90,000.00
\$5.83	\$503,916.05
\$7.12	\$585,199.92
\$50.00	\$27,100.00
\$74.00	\$370.00
\$2.59	\$30,774.38
	\$13,000.00
500.00	\$108,550.00
430.00	\$183,180.00
360.00	\$84,960.00
	\$104,210.00
122.00	\$922,076.00
130.00	\$147,420.00
930.00	\$386,880.00
172.00	\$6,880.00
\$70.00	\$25,690.00
\$63.00	\$6,174.00
000.00	\$18,000.00
	\$32,000.00
\$33.00	\$3,003.00
\$13.00	\$4,420.00
	\$158,000.00
600.00	\$59,800.00
	\$21,000.00
\$55.00	\$18,700.00
	<b>\$3,766,303.35</b>

Contracting LLC	
ubrey, TX	
Affidavits	X
Addendums	1
<b>Price</b>	<b>Totals</b>
	\$250,000.00
	\$75,000.00
	\$28,000.00
800.00	\$16,200.00
200.00	\$10,800.00
	\$35,000.00
	\$37,000.00
\$4.00	\$345,740.00
\$4.15	\$341,092.65
\$58.00	\$31,436.00
\$65.00	\$325.00
\$2.05	\$24,358.10
	\$45,000.00
965.00	\$209,501.50
550.00	\$234,300.00
525.00	\$123,900.00
\$1.85	\$192,788.50
145.00	\$1,095,910.00
158.00	\$179,172.00
675.00	\$280,800.00
137.50	\$5,500.00
\$70.00	\$25,690.00
\$68.00	\$6,664.00
000.00	\$25,000.00
	\$33,000.00
\$60.00	\$5,460.00
\$8.00	\$2,720.00
	\$90,000.00
739.14	\$40,000.22
	\$25,000.00
\$38.00	\$12,920.00
	\$3,828,277.97



